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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 4th February, 1937, to mid-day on the 8th February, 1937.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

CO

Countries.

Irish Free State
British India
Australia
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Spain ...
Mexico
Other Countries

Total Declared Value"
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 4th February,
I937» to mid-day on the
8th February, 1937.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

i

441,078

—
—
—
—_» .

— 650

441,728

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
—
34.227
40,064
2,291

6,222,696__
—
1,419

6,300,697

Coin.
A.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—

——
—
—

—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—
—
—
40,080lyi^*-'y

49,089

Total of
Gold.

£

441,078
34,227
40,064
2,291

6,222,696
40,080*fy,\s\s-y

2,069

6,791,514

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
127

—
—
8,166

—__

—

8,293

Refined.

£

——
——
—_ _

232,459
489

232,948

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
5,ooo

—
219

—
——
___
—

225

5,444

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
— 66
—

54

—

I2O

Total of
Silver.

£
5,000

127
219
66

8,166
54

232,459
714

246,805

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
5,ooo

441,205
34,446
40,130
io,457

6,222,750
40,080T^7,u":7

232,459
2,783

7,038,319
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