Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECJE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 4th February, 1937, to mid-day on the 8th February, 1937.

	Gold.				Silver.						
Countries.	Bullion. Co		pin.		Bul	lion. Co		oin.		Total of	ţ
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	in tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.	
Irish Free State British India Australia Netherlands Belgium France Spain Mexico Other Countries	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	54 — 91 — 96 — —	£ — — — 49,089 —	£ 441,078 34,227 40,064 2,291 6,222,696 49,089 2,069	£ 	£ 232,459 489	£ 5,000 219 225	£ 66 54 	£ 5,000 127 219 66 8,166 	£ 5,000 441,205 34,446 40,130 10,457 6,222,750 49,089 232,459 2,783	OAZETTE, 9 FEDRUART,
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 4th February, 1937, to mid-day on the 8th February, 1937.	441,728 6,300,6	97 —	49,089	6,791,514	8,293	232,948	5,444	120	246,805	7,038,319	/C6+

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.